
SCHOOL:

DATE:

SPECIFIC TITLE:

VENUE:

ORGANIZERS (names, affiliations)

TOTAL BUDGET:

MAXIMUM NMI3-II SUPPORT:

No. NAME FIRST NAME STATUS*
NMI3-II 

SUPPPORT
PROFESSIONAL E-MAIL PRIVATE E-MAIL AFFILIATION CITY

COUNTRY 

CODE

1 Alessandrini Jula Student 162,46 anaron05@yahoo.it Uni Marche Ancona I

2 Bucci Frederic Student 162,46 frederic87@alice.it Uni Aquila L'Aquila I

3 Campanella Gabriele Student 162,46 gabricampanella@gmail.com Uni Marche Ancona I

4 Carlesi Serena Student 162,46 serena.carlesi@gmail.com Uni Firenze Firenze I

5 Cataldo Antonino Student 162,46 antonino.e.cataldo@gmail.com Uni Palermo Palermo I

6 Corsi Jacopo Student 162,46 jacopo.corsi@unito.it Uni Torino Torino I

7 Del Rosso Leonardo Student 162,46 leonardo.delrosso@fi.isc.cnr.it Uni Firenze/CNR Fienze I

8 Di Felice Daniela Student 162,46 danieladifelix@hotmail.it Uni Aquila L'Aquila I

9 Di Ottavio Francesca Student 162,46 francia90@hotmail.it Uni Roma1 Roma I

10 Dolce Caterina Student 162,46 dolce@ill.fr ILL Grenoble I

11 Fenoglio Gaia Student 162,46 gaia.fenoglio@unito.it Uni Torino Torino I

12 Menossi Elisabetta Sara Student 162,46 elisamenox@libero.it Uni Messina Messina I

13 Moscatelli Silvia Student 162,46 s.moscatelli@univpm.it Uni Marche Ancona I

14 Omerska Niya Vaskova Student 162,46 niya.omerska@gmail.com Uni Perugia Perugia I

15 Passaro Jessica Student 162,46 j.brujita@hotmail.it Uni Napoli Napoli I

16 Piazza Irina Student 162,46 piazzai@ill.fr ILL Grenoble I

17 Priolo Stefania Student 162,46 priolostefania@libero.it Uni Messina Messina I

18 Renzi Tatiana Student 162,46 tatiana.renzi@live.it Uni Firenze Firenze I

19 Reticcioli Michele Student 162,46 michy87ret@hotmail.it Uni Aquila L'Aquila I

20 Sancataldo Giuseppe Student 162,46 sancataldo87@hotmail.it Uni Palermo Palermo I

21 Silvani Raffaele Student 162,46 eleaffarinavlis@gmail.com Uni Perugia perugi I

22 Silvestri Simona Student 162,46 simonamit@hotmail.it Uni Napoli Napoli I

23 Tozzi Pietro Student 162,46 pietro.tozzi@studenti.unipg.it Uni Perugia Perugia I

24 Tresca Cesare Student 162,46 cesare.tresca@gmail.com Uni Aquila L'Aquila I

TOTAL support granted 3899,00

Different types of support and their resp. proof to be provided:

22 June 2013 - 2 July 2013

Hotel Steinpent, S. Giovanni in Valle Aurina, Italy  - Institut Laue Langevin, Grenoble, France

Giornate Didattiche della SISN

4 000,00 €

11 240,00 €

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS  (highlight non-national participants)
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